Castelation and Screenclad
Product Showcase
modinex.com.au
Sustainably sourced,
Australian made
innovations
Timber is a sustainable, renewable, carbon-positive resource that can
reduce the carbon footprint of your project. Designing with timber

applications up to BAL29. Softwood species do not meet the material
requirements for BAL ratings
Easy to install — Concealed fixings for a refined design for ease of
installation
Seamless design — Specially designed interlocking tongue allows for
secret fixing
Design — Available in random or set length options
Pre-finished coatings available — Available in a range of standard
colours
Application — Options available for external and out of weather
applications
3
Choose your shape
PROFILE CODE DIMENSION
Castelation
PR-CTE-81X12 81mmW x 12mmD
PR-CTE-81X18 81mmW x 18mmD
PR-CTE-81X21 81mmW x 21mmD
PR-CTE-81X26 81mmW x 26mmD
Screenclad
PR-SCE-81X12 81mmW x 12mmD
PR-SCE-81X18 81mmW x 18mmD
PR-SCE-81X21 81mmW x 21mmD
PR-SCE-81X26 81mmW x 26mmD
PR-SCE-120X21 120mmW x 21mmD
PR-SCE-120X26 120mmW x 26mmD
How to specify Download REVIT files, installation instructions, product
care and technical information at modinex.com.au
Profiles
Castelation 81mm wide